Session Program

February 27, 2023 to March 1, 2023

KSETA PhD Workshop 2023

Fellow Talks




9:30 AM

12:30 PM

Tue, February 28

Fellow Talks

Session | Location:

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Jelena Petereit

Lukas Gulzow

Luca Scomparin

Coffee Break

Stefan Kiebacher

Federico Bontempo

Tue, February 28



	Session Program
	February 27, 2023 to March 1, 2023

	KSETA PhD Workshop 2023 Fellow Talks
	Tue, February 28
	Fellow Talks
	Jelena Petereit
	Lukas Gülzow
	Luca Scomparin
	Coffee Break
	Stefan Kiebacher
	Federico Bontempo




